
2019 Exchanges (2017 and 2018 Original Allocations)

Exchange ID
Application 
Number Development Name County Set Aside Carryover Amount Development Group Contact Name Contact Email

19-902 TN17-001 RUTHERFORD PARK RUTHERFORD General Pool $898,841 Wilhoit Properties Timothy Bullard tbullard@wilhoitproperties.com
19-903 TN17-009 MALLARD LANDING COFFEE General Pool $940,000 Greer Investments Lisa Greer lisa@greerllc.net
19-904 TN17-016 OAKWOOD MAURY Innovation $583,155 Columbia Housing Trent Oglive trent@chatoday.org
19-905 TN17-019 WINDMERE PLACE SEQUATCHIE NonProfit $1,067,000 Paladin Phil Ellen phillipellen@aol.com
19-906 TN17-024 CUMBERLAND VIEW HANCOCK Preservation $615,000 Paladin Phil Ellen phillipellen@aol.com
19-901 TN17-031 COUNTRY VILLAGE JEFFERSON Preservation $999,999 Southport Financial Services PJ Hornick pjhornik@sphome.com
19-907 TN17-034 Douglas Greene SEVIER General Pool $1,200,000 Woda Group Thomas Simons TSimons@wodagroup.com

19-908 TN17-036 BOSCOBEL DAVIDSON PHA-RAD $1,200,000
Metropotiona Development Housing 
Agency James Thiltgen jthiltge@Nashville-MDHA.org

19-909 TN17-037 BILTMORE PLACE II DAVIDSON Preservation $701,250 Highmark Holdings Robbie King rking@highmarkholdings.com
19-910 TN17-046 HICKORY RIDGE II DAVIDSON General Pool $854,973 Huff Management James Thiltgen jih@huffmgt.com
19-911 TN17-049 CHICKASAW SENIOR WILLIAMSON PHA-RAD $1,117,900 Franklin Housing Authority Susan Minor sminor@franklinhousingauthority.com
19-912 TN17-052 BRADLEY WAY APTS RUTHERFORD General Pool $1,183,125 NonProfit Housing Nancy King nonprofithousing@bellsouth.net
19-913 TN17-902* WEST WAY APARTMENTS-Nancy Brown WILLIAMSON General Pool $1,153,227 NonProfit Housing Nancy King nonprofithousing@bellsouth.net

19-914 TN17-906* Boscobel 2-MDHA DAVIDSON PHA-RAD $1,200,000
Metropotiona Development Housing 
Agency James Thiltgen jthiltge@Nashville-MDHA.org

19-915 18-014 The Flats at Hickory Woods Davidson General Pool $1,200,000 Wilhoit Properties Tab Bullard tbullard@wilhoitproperties.com
19-916 18-021 Walker Court Apartments Maury General Pool $1,200,000 Paul Widman pwidman@bluegrass.net

19-917 18-022 Boscobel III Davidson PHA-RAD $1,200,000
Metropotiona Development Housing 
Agency James Thiltgen jthiltge@Nashville-MDHA.org

19-918 18-023 Gateview Ridge Apartments Sevier General Pool $1,182,222 Huff Management John Huff jih@huffmgt.com
19-919 18-024 Spring Johnson Circle Williamson PHA-RAD $363,000 Franklin Housing Authority Susan Minor sminor@franklinhousingauthority.com
19-920 18-025 Blue Ridge Landing (Chilhowee Apartments) Polk Preservation $692,193 Woda Group David Cooper dcooper@wodagroup.com
19-921 18-026 Stevenson Square (Meigs Heights) Meigs Preservation $365,668 Woda Group David Cooper dcooper@wodagroup.com
19-922 18-035 Montgomery Commons Apartments Montgomery General Pool $1,129,400 Greenway Residential Mark Richardson MRichardson@greenwayllc.net
19-923 18-038 Riverside Village Sevier General Pool $539,000 Gateway Management Allan Rappuhn arappuhn@gatewaymgt.com
19-924 18-039 Matthew Manor Sevier General Pool $915,728 Navigo Development Russell Holloway RHolloway@NavigoDev.com
19-925 18-040 Pickens Way Apartments Sevier NonProfit $1,174,000 NonProfit Housing Nancy King nonprofithousing@bellsouth.net
19-926 18-043 Forest Cove Sevier General Pool $1,190,884 DPKY David Psimer davidpbse@gmail.com
19-927 18-048 Campbell Way Apartments Montgomery General Pool $1,190,884 NonProfit Housing Nancy King nonprofithousing@bellsouth.net
19-928 18-051 Fieldstone Village Montgomery General Pool $1,196,682 DPKY David Psimer davidpbse@gmail.com
19-929 18-052 Rhyan Ridge Apartments Pickett Preservation $932,770 Navigo Development Russell Holloway RHolloway@NavigoDev.com
19-930 18-053 Watson Glades Place (incremental) Sevier General Pool $927,433 Hayes Associates David Hayes Hayesassociates@bellsouth.net 
19-931 18-056 Foxhill Ridge Apartments Maury General Pool $1,176,267 Huff Management John Huff jih@huffmgt.com

Total $30,290,601
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